

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21937/2008

NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MEERA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 23436 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 23437 of 2008

(With office report)

Date: 04/12/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjay Bhardwaj,Adv.  
M/S Law Associates & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Petitioner has to disclose the outcome of dasti service  
and served respondents may file counter affidavit before  
22.1.2009.

Issue fresh notice in SLP(C)Nos. 23436/2008 and  
23437/2008.

List the matter on 22.1.2009.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar